
FY-UV5300W
5.2M print width with belt, 

only roll to roll

Powerful vacuum blower to attach media onto the 

belt tight and flat, featuring compact size, light 

weight, silent and long continuous working hours.

Strengthful chrome plated shaft, to secure the feeding 

of media straight and flat, for better print output.

Strengthful chrome plated shaft, to secure the feeding 

of media straight and flat, for better print output.

One-press pneumatic shaft controller, for straight 

and flat media feeding, with ease of use and 

maintenance.

Power linear motor.

Reinforced carriage plate for multiple combinations 

of different color matches.

FY-UV5300W

Vinyl, Spread flex, PVC soft film, PET film, clear film in roll

FY-UV5300W

SPT1024GS

5200mm

29m²/h                              

19m²/h                        

USB 3.0

AC220V   50HZ   16.7A      3670W 

AC220V   50HZ   20A         4400W

4

5200mm

13m²/h    

4PASS

6PASS

8PASS

L7944mm×W1940mm×H1700mm    5500kg 

50m²/h                              

35m²/h                        

8

26m²/h    

81m²/h                              

55m²/h                        

12

39m²/h    

103m²/h                              

70m²/h                        

16

50m²/h    

Inkjet Printing Equipment & Solutions Supplier

Different color matches with max.6 colors,white and varnish available on one plate

SPT 1024GS√ Ricoh Gen 5 / Gen 6√

Technical Specifications

Interior Leather printing Window advertising

Light box advertising CeilingBackground

Model

Printhead

Print Width

Print Speed

Number of Printhead

*

RIP：

Type：

Media width：

Ink：

Ink supply system：

Curing method：

United Fancy

LED UV Lamp

UV Curable Ink

Negative pressure ink supply

Print Interface：

Printer：

Printer Dimensions：

Print Platform Vacuum Hold Down Area：

Air Pressure Requirement：

Operation Environment：

Positive 6kg

Temperature 20℃-28℃    Humidity40%-60% 

1、The speed data are taken from the printer at high speed,a difference of 10% may occur when running with different computers.

2、Product specifications are subject to change without notice in advance.Color and shape in picture are for reference,computer and  monitor not included.All rights reserved!
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