

# FY-UV5300W 5.2M print width with belt, only roll to roll



Add: No.1 Lane 19 Ganghe Rd.Xidu, Fengxian Dist Shanghai 201401, P.R.China Tel: +86-(0)21-67158920 67158921 Fax: +86-(0)21-67158922 Email: sales@fyunion.com Website: www.fyunion.com

## **FY-UV5300W**





Reinforced carriage plate for multiple combinations of different color matches.





Power linear motor

One-press pneumatic shaft controller, for straight and flat media feeding, with ease of use and maintenance.

Different color matches with max.6 colors, white and varnish available on one plate



### **Technical Specifications**

Model		FY-UV5300W								
Printhead		SPT1024GS								
Number of Printhead		4	8		12		16			
Print Width				5200	)mm					
Print Speed	4PASS	29m²/h	50m²/h		81m²/h		103m²/h			
	6PASS	19m² /h	35m² /h		55m²/h		70m²/h			
	8PASS	13m²/h	26m²/h		39m²/h		50m²/h			
Media width:		5200mm		Air Pressu	Air Pressure Requirement :			Positive 6kg		
Type: Vinyl, Spread flex, PVC soft film, PET film, clear film in roll			n in roll	Print Inte	Print Interface: USB 3			USB 3.0		
Ink: UV			able Ink Printer:			AC220V	/ 50HZ 16.7A	3670W		
Ink supply system: Negative pressure ink			upply	Print Platform Vacuum Hold Down Area: AC22		AC220V	/ 50HZ 20A	4400W		
Curing method: LED UV La			Lamp	Operation Er	Operation Environment: Temperature 20°C-28°C Humidity40%-60%					
RIP:		United Fancy		Printer Dim	Printer Dimensions: L7944mm×W1940mm×H1700mm 5500kg					
1 The speed data are tak	en from the printer at l	high speed.a difference of 10% may oc	cur when ri	unning with different co	mputers.					

2. Product specifications are subject to change without notice in advance. Color and shape in picture are for reference, computer and monitor not included All rights reserved!





Light box advertising





Interior

Leather printing



Powerful vacuum blower to attach media onto the





Strengthful chrome plated shaft, to secure the feeding of media straight and flat, for better print output.



Strengthful chrome plated shaft, to secure the feeding of media straight and flat, for better print output.

#### ✓ Ricoh Gen 5 / Gen 6

Ceilin



Window advertising